
Table 3A Expanded. Small Business Lending Institutions in Maine Using Call Report Data, June 2008

Small Business Lending (<$1M) Micro Business Lending (<$100k)

SSBL$ 
Total Rank (1,000) SSBL# 

(7) (8) (9)
CRD/TA

(10)
Name of Lending Institution City

Total 
Rank

(1)
LSBL/TA LSBL/TBL LSBL$

(2) (3) (4)
LSBL#

(5)

Institution 
Asset Size

(6)
Savings Bank of Maine       Gardiner           
Merrill Merchants Bank      Bangor             
Maine Bank & Trust Company  Portland           
Katahdin TC                 Patten             
Machias SVG Bk              Machias            
First NA                   Damariscotta       
Sanford Inst For SVG        Sanford            
Franklin SVG Bk             Farmington         
Aroostook County FS & LA    Caribou            
Rivergreen Bk               Kennebunk          
Damariscotta B&TC           Damariscotta       
Kennebunk SVG Bk            Kennebunk          
Bangor SVG Bk               Bangor             
First FS & LA of Bath       Bath               
Rockland S & LA             Rockland           
Northeast Bk                Auburn             
Androscoggin SVG Bk         Lewiston           
Norway SVG Bk               Norway             
Camden NB                    Camden             
Border TC                   Augusta            
Gorham SVG Bk               Gorham             
Bath SVG Inst               Bath               
Mechanics SVG Bk            Auburn             
Kennebec SVG Bk             Augusta            
Bar Harbor Bk & TR Co       Bar Harbor         
T D Bk USA NA               Portland           
Skowhegan SVG Bk            Skowhegan          
Saco & Biddeford SVG Inst   Saco               
Biddeford SVG Bk            Biddeford          
Kennebec FS & LA of WatervilleWaterville         
Bar Harbor S & LA           Bar Harbor         
Auburn Savings Bank  FSB   Auburn             
Acadia TR NA                Portland           

       85.0
       85.0
       85.0
       77.5
       75.0
       75.0
       72.5
       72.5
       70.0
       67.5
       67.5
       65.0
       65.0
       62.5
       60.0
       60.0
       60.0
       57.5
       55.0
       50.0
       42.5
       40.0
       37.5
       37.5
       35.0
       30.0
       27.5
       27.5
       22.5
       10.0
       10.0
       10.0

NR    .   

0.202
0.194
0.25

0.292
0.291
0.167
0.244
0.234
0.098
0.526
0.309
0.206
0.12

0.093
0.075
0.158
0.184
0.154
0.092
0.327
0.108
0.114
0.108
0.059
0.09

0
0.064
0.067
0.082

0
0
0

   .   

0.495       
0.635       
0.547       
0.737       
0.53       

0.685       
1       
1         
1           

0.999         
0.998         
0.579       
0.46       
0.94         

1           
0.799         
0.675       
0.62       

0.363       
0.81         

0.512         
0.579         
0.861         
0.943         
0.385         

1              
0.914         
0.47         

0.717         
0              
0              
0              

180,052        
115,973        
107,451           
138,169        
261,399        
209,236        
110,359           
71,157        
8,733           

51,523           
46,555           

156,971        
273,707        
10,163             
4,923           

93,877           
113,491           
134,731        
210,645        
30,212           
84,788           
55,137           
28,759           
38,307           
82,749           

432               
25,903           
48,476           
25,378           

 -            
 -            
 -            

      .       .

1,944 
1,371 

935 
1,936 
2,439 
2,530 

601 
1,269 

176 
384 
819 

1,461 
4,984 

83 
105 
806 
762 

1,023 
2,443 

229 
730 
609 
338 
355 
757 

1 
338 
351 
223 
- 
- 
- 

$500M-$1B 
$500M-$1B 
$100M-500M
$100M-500M
$500M-$1B 
$1B-$10B  
$100M-500M
$100M-500M
<$100M    
<$100M    
$100M-500M
$500M-$1B 
$1B-$10B  
$100M-500M
<$100M    
$500M-$1B 
$500M-$1B 
$500M-$1B 
$1B-$10B  
<$100M    
$500M-$1B 
$100M-500M
$100M-500M
$500M-$1B 
$500M-$1B 
>$10B     
$100M-500M
$500M-$1B 
$100M-500M
<$100M    
<$100M    
<$100M    
<$100M    

         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
           

 87.5       
 92.5       
 82.5       
 85.0       
 75.0       
 75.0       
 65.0       
 95.0       
 92.5         
 42.5         
 80.0       
 47.5       
 85.0       
 57.5            
 90.0         
 65.0       
 50.0       
 67.5       
 62.5       
 45.0         
 32.5       
 35.0         
 30.0         
 42.5         
 42.5       
 10.0             
 47.5         
 17.5         
 22.5         
 10.0             
 10.0             
 10.0             

- 

27,358       
21,431          
10,839          
36,206       
41,275       
36,481       
15,994          
71,157       
8,733          
4,987          

12,028          
15,252          
76,385       

823            
4,923          

15,874          
14,895          
25,770          
39,641       
4,568          

10,270          
6,982          
3,925          
6,723          

13,534          
-           

6,184          
5,470          
3,493          

-           
-           
-           

      .

 1,254
854 
479 

 1,429
 1,482
 1,821

367 
 1,269

176 
192 
662 
943 

 4,196
41 

105 
490 
387 
572 

 1,620
128 
416 
365 
217 
238 
466 
- 
221 
193 
118 
- 
- 
- 

      .

0.001
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0.001
0
0

0.001
0.003

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Note: NR = not ranked
Source: U.S. Small Business Administration, office of Advocacy, from Call Reports collected by the Federal Reserve Board.
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Table 3B Expanded. Small Business Lending Institutions in Maine Using Call Report Data, June 2008

Micro Business Lending (<$100k) Small Business Lending (<$1M)

Total 
Rank LSBL$ (1,000) LSBL#

(7) (8) (9)
CRD/TA

(10)
Name of Lending Institution City 

HQ State 
or 

Territory
Total 
Rank

(1)

SSBL$ 
SSBL/TA SSBL/TBL (1,000)

(2) (3) (4)
SSBL#

(5)

Institution 
Asset Size 

(6)

Franklin SVG Bk             
Merrill Merchants Bank      
Aroostook County FS & LA    
Rockland S & LA             
Savings Bank of Maine       
Katahdin TC                 
Bangor SVG Bk               
Maine Bank & Trust Company  
Damariscotta B&TC           
Machias SVG Bk              
First NA                    
Norway SVG Bk               
Sanford Inst For SVG        
Northeast Bk                
Camden NB                   
First FS & LA of Bath       
Androscoggin SVG Bk         
Skowhegan SVG Bk            
Kennebunk SVG Bk            
Border TC                   
Rivergreen Bk               
Kennebec SVG Bk             
Bar Harbor Bk & TR Co       
Bath SVG Inst               
Gorham SVG Bk               
Mechanics SVG Bk            
Biddeford SVG Bk            
Saco & Biddeford SVG Inst   
T D Bk USA NA               
Kennebec Fs & La of Watervil
Bar Harbor S & LA           
Auburn Savings Bank  FSB   
Acadia TR NA                

Farmington         
Bangor             
Caribou            
Rockland           
Gardiner           
Patten             
Bangor             
Portland           
Damariscotta       
Machias            
Damariscotta       
Norway             
Sanford            
Auburn             
Camden             
Bath               
Lewiston           
Skowhegan          
Kennebunk          
Augusta            
Kennebunk          
Augusta            
Bar Harbor         
Bath               
Gorham             
Auburn             
Biddeford          
Saco               
Portland           
Waterville         
Bar Harbor         
Auburn             
Portland           

ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME

     95.0
     92.5
     92.5
     90.0
     87.5
     85.0
     85.0
     82.5
     80.0
     75.0
     75.0
     67.5
     65.0
     65.0
     62.5
     57.5
     50.0
     47.5
     47.5
     45.0
     42.5
     42.5
     42.5
     35.0
     32.5
     30.0
     22.5
     17.5
     10.0
     10.0
     10.0
     10.0
       -    .   

0.234
0.036
0.098
0.075
0.031
0.077
0.033
0.025

0.08
0.046
0.029
0.029
0.035
0.027
0.017
0.007
0.024
0.015

0.02
0.05

0.051
0.01

0.015
0.014
0.013
0.015
0.011
0.008

0
0
0
0

   .   

1        
0.117        

1          
1          

0.075        
0.193        
0.128        
0.055        
0.258        
0.084        
0.119        
0.119        
0.145        
0.135        
0.068        
0.076             
0.089        
0.218          
0.056        
0.122          
0.097          
0.165          
0.063        
0.073          
0.062        
0.117          
0.099          
0.053          

0              
0              
0              
0              

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

      .

71,157         
21,431            
 8,733            
 4,923            

27,358         
36,206         
76,385         
10,839            
12,028            
41,275         
36,481         
25,770            
15,994            
15,874            
39,641         

 823              
14,895            
 6,184            

15,252            
 4,568            
 4,987            
 6,723            

13,534            
 6,982            

10,270            
 3,925            
 3,493            
 5,470            

 -            
 -            
 -            
 -            

      .

 1,269
 854
 176
 105

 1,254
 1,429
 4,196

 479
 662

 1,482
 1,821

 572
 367
 490

 1,620
 41

 387
 221
 943
 128
 192
 238
 466
 365
 416
 217
 118
 193
 -
 -
 -
 -

$100M-500M      
$500M-$1B      
<$100M         
<$100M         
$500M-$1B      
$100M-500M      
$1B-$10B       
$100M-500M      
$100M-500M      
$500M-$1B      
$1B-$10B       
$500M-$1B      
$100M-500M      
$500M-$1B      
$1B-$10B       
$100M-500M      
$500M-$1B      
$100M-500M      
$500M-$1B      
<$100M         
<$100M         
$500M-$1B      
$500M-$1B      
$100M-500M      
$500M-$1B      
$100M-500M      
$100M-500M      
$500M-$1B      
>$10B          
<$100M         
<$100M         
<$100M         
<$100M    

 72.5            
 85.0          
 70.0              
 60.0              
 85.0          
 77.5          
 65.0          
 85.0          
 67.5            
 75.0          
 75.0          
 57.5          
 72.5          
 77.5          
 55.0          
 62.5            
 60.0          
 27.5            
 65.0          
 50.0            
 67.5            
 37.5            
 35.0            
 40.0            
 42.5            
 45.0            
 22.5            
 27.5            
 30.0                 
 10.0                  
 10.0                  
 10.0                  

      .       .

 71,157         
 115,973         

 8,733            
 4,923            

 180,052         
 138,169         
 273,707         
 107,451            

 46,555            
 261,399         
 209,236         
 134,731         
 110,359            
 157,955            
 210,645         

 10,163              
 113,491            

 25,903            
 156,971         

 30,212            
 51,523            
 38,307            
 82,749            
 55,137            
 84,788            
 19,280            
 25,378            
 48,476            

 432                
 -             
 -             
 -             

      .

 1,269
 1,371

 176
 105

 1,944
 1,936
 4,984

 935
 819

 2,439
 2,530
 1,023

 601
 915

 2,443
 83

 762
 338

 1,461
 229
 384
 355
 757
 609
 730
 246
 223
 351

 1
 -
 -
 -

0
0
0
0

0.001
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0.001
0.003

0
0.001

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Note: NR = not ranked
Source: U.S. Small Business Administration, office of Advocacy, from Call Report data.
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